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	Monday	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Skyfall 5-8:30
Pirates 5-8:30

	Minions 5-8:30
Toy Story 5-8:30
Star Wars 5-8
	Hercules 5-8:30
Enchanted 5-8:30

	No Novice Practice

Novice Figures by appt. only
	Trolls 5:30 - 8
Monsters 5:30-8
Star Wars 5:30-8
ALL OTHER NOVICE SWIMMERS – 6–9pm
	
	5:30pm to 8:30pm
Novice Figures by appt. only

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Skyfall 5-8:30
Pirates 5-8:30

	Minions 5:30-8:30
Toy Story 5-8:30
Enchanted 5-8:30
Star Wars 5-8
	CORDOVA MEET
	No Novice Practice

Novice Figures by appt. only
	Trolls 5:30 - 8
Monsters 5:30-8 
Star Wars 5:30-8
ALL OTHER NOVICE SWIMMERS – 6–9pm
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	8:15 to 10:45am – Pirates & - Novice Figures by appt. only

Skyfall 5:30-8:30

	Minions 5:30-8:30
Toy Story 5:30-8:30
Star Wars 5:30-8
	No Novice Practice 

	 Hercules 5:30-8:30
Enchanted 5:30-8:30
	SUNRISE MEET
	Trolls, Monsters, & Star Wars 9am to 10:30am
ALL OTHER NOVICE SWIMMERS 9am-12pm
	9am to 12pm
Novice Figures by appt. only

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	Skyfall 5:30-8:30
Pirates 5:30-8:30

	Enchanted 5:30-8:30
Minions 5:30-8:30
Toy Story 5:30-8:30
Star Wars 5:30-8
	FEC MEET
	No Novice Practice

Novice Figures by appt. only
	Trolls 5:30 - 8
Monsters 5:30-8
Star Wars 5:30-8
ALL OTHER NOVICE SWIMMERS – 6–9pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	




